IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL

Center School: IHSAA Regional Wrestling Tournament

Date: 02/05/11

103 Ilbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Reise Overby
2 Ozzie Herrera
3 Caleb Hanthorne
4 Adam Marvel

112 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Blake Denton
2 Seth Carithers
3 Taylor Hanthorne
4 Alec Weise

119 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Brandon Preston

2 Taylor Draper

3 Christopher Brown

4 Justin Atkinson

125 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jordan Hicks
2 Dillan Rehn
3 Austin Jackson
4 Erik McTaggart

Signed
Tournament Director
Grade Won Lost School
12 47 3 Harrison
10 34 4 South Newton
9 29 9 Seeger
10 27 16 Delphi
Grade Won Lost School
9 41 1 Twin Lakes
9 29 12 McCutcheon
12 40 1 Seeger
11 38 5 Benton Central
Grade Won Lost School
12 38 3 Logansport
12 30 4 Lafayette Jeff
11 26 13 Delphi
9 22 10 Benton Central
Grade Won Lost School
12 37 3 Seeger
11 40 4 West Central
12 29 6 Lafayette Jeff
12 32 12 Benton Central



130 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Skyler Ringen

2 Logan Baldini

3 Brendan McGehee

4 Brett Bailey

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Alex Griffin
2 Jeffery Martin
3 Cody Alderman
4 R. J. Lank

140 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Adrian Brown
2 Aaron Wagoner
3 Jerry Martinez
4 Jordan Horath

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Owen Dorris
2 Jonathan Martinez
3 Dakotah Miller
4 Graham Redweik

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Eric Palmieri

2 Chris Espinosa

3 Robert Whaley

4 Matt Lane

160 Ibs. First Name Last Name

Grade
11
12

12

Grade
11
10
11
12

Grade
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
12
11
11
12

Grade

Won

20
31
29
22

Won

20
31
36
30

Won

46
48
37
25

Won

37
36
25
36

Won

29
37
34
29

Won

Lost

12

Lost

0

5

7
13

Lost

0
2
6
15

Lost

14

Lost

1

6
3
8

Lost

School
Rensselaer
Logansport
Lewis Cass
Lafayette Jeff

School
McCutcheon
Rensselaer
Delphi
Lafayette Jeff

School
Lafayette Jeff
Pioneer
Benton Central
Seeger

School
Pioneer
Lafayette Jeff
Delphi
Caston

School
West Lafayette
Logansport
South Newton
Lewis Cass

School



Champion Michael Green
2 DaQuann Warren
3 Ethan Dale
4 Dayton Rumell

171 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tanner Lynde
2 Christian Winkle
3 Daniel Gutierrez
4 Dalton Christensen

189 Ilbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Kyle Patton
2 Aaron Stichter
3 Steven Masters
4 Daniel Campbell

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Matt Sumner
2 Jack Farnham
3 Jacob Ricks
4 Justin Berumen

285 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Blake Ford
2 Roy Anderson
3 Zachary Dix
4 Jordan Culp

12
12
11
12

Grade
11
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
11
12

Grade
12
12
10
10

Grade
11
12
12
11

31
33
29
34

Won

39
40
30
33

Won

29
30
35
38

Won

35
27
33
27

Won

25
25
28
22
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Lost

10

Lost

4

13
4
8

Lost

2

9
12

9

Lost
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Rensselaer
Lafayette Jeff
McCutcheon
Delphi

School
Delphi
Twin Lakes
McCutcheon
Logansport

School
West Lafayette
Benton Central
West Central
Harrison

School
McCutcheon
Lewis Cass
Benton Central
Delphi

School
McCutcheon
Delphi
Winamac
West Central



