IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: IHSAA Regional Wrestling Tournament

Date: 02/05/11	Signed	Signed					
		Tournament Director					
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Reise Overby 2 Ozzie Herrera 3 Caleb Hanthorne 4 Adam Marvel	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	12	47	3	Harrison			
	10	34	4	South Newton			
	9	29	9	Seeger			
	10	27	16	Delphi			
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Blake Denton 2 Seth Carithers 3 Taylor Hanthorne 4 Alec Weise	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	9	41	1	Twin Lakes			
	9	29	12	McCutcheon			
	12	40	1	Seeger			
	11	38	5	Benton Central			
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Brandon Preston 2 Taylor Draper 3 Christopher Brown 4 Justin Atkinson	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	12	38	3	Logansport			
	12	30	4	Lafayette Jeff			
	11	26	13	Delphi			
	9	22	10	Benton Central			
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Jordan Hicks 2 Dillan Rehn 3 Austin Jackson 4 Erik McTaggart	Grade	Won	Lost	School			
	12	37	3	Seeger			
	11	40	4	West Central			
	12	29	6	Lafayette Jeff			
	12	32	12	Benton Central			

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Skyler Ringen 2 Logan Baldini 3 Brendan McGehee 4 Brett Bailey	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	20	2	Rensselaer
	12	31	8	Logansport
	9	29	12	Lewis Cass
	12	22	7	Lafayette Jeff
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Alex Griffin 2 Jeffery Martin 3 Cody Alderman 4 R. J. Lank	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	20	0	McCutcheon
	10	31	5	Rensselaer
	11	36	7	Delphi
	12	30	13	Lafayette Jeff
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Adrian Brown 2 Aaron Wagoner 3 Jerry Martinez 4 Jordan Horath	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	46	0	Lafayette Jeff
	12	48	2	Pioneer
	11	37	6	Benton Central
	9	25	15	Seeger
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Owen Dorris 2 Jonathan Martinez 3 Dakotah Miller 4 Graham Redweik	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	37	4	Pioneer
	12	36	5	Lafayette Jeff
	10	25	14	Delphi
	11	36	8	Caston
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Eric Palmieri 2 Chris Espinosa 3 Robert Whaley 4 Matt Lane	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	29	1	West Lafayette
	11	37	6	Logansport
	11	34	3	South Newton
	12	29	8	Lewis Cass
160 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School

Champion Michael Green 2 DaQuann Warren 3 Ethan Dale 4 Dayton Rumell	12	31	4	Rensselaer
	12	33	9	Lafayette Jeff
	11	29	4	McCutcheon
	12	34	10	Delphi
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Tanner Lynde 2 Christian Winkle 3 Daniel Gutierrez 4 Dalton Christensen	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	39	0	Delphi
	11	40	2	Twin Lakes
	12	30	5	McCutcheon
	11	33	10	Logansport
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Kyle Patton 2 Aaron Stichter 3 Steven Masters 4 Daniel Campbell	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	29	4	West Lafayette
	12	30	13	Benton Central
	11	35	4	West Central
	11	38	8	Harrison
215 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Matt Sumner 2 Jack Farnham 3 Jacob Ricks 4 Justin Berumen	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	35	2	McCutcheon
	12	27	9	Lewis Cass
	10	33	12	Benton Central
	10	27	9	Delphi
285 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Blake Ford 2 Roy Anderson 3 Zachary Dix 4 Jordan Culp	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	25	1	McCutcheon
	12	25	5	Delphi
	12	28	4	Winamac
	11	22	6	West Central